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L , §- -7

NEW BEDFORD-—
‘I HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE the receipt of a copy of the Regu at’ﬂrc prescribed in the Ordinance of the
City, for the use of Water, and I request that the wafer 5}1 ed through a
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uch rates as may from time to time be established by the Clt}.
reby agree to pay promptly the bill for the Service pipe laid down for my premises, and to pay
Il dues for water, and I agree to conform to the said Regulations and to all provisions of the Water
"*f..‘iinan_ces, until written notice is given by me or my t to cut off the supply.
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1" COPPER SERVICE

S L PLainville Rd

Hydrant #5-509 86.0'

E Shawmut Abe 250"

N Line Foundation 5.0'

W Line foundation 50.5'
E x W Line shawmut ave 28.0'
Pipe inside property 26.0"

10-2-17: Inspected new 1" service Contractor:

P.reynolds

Nathanyl Gomes: Inspector




Pl COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS
Board of Health, .. . , MA.

CERTIFICATE OF LOMPMANCE

Descripti’on of Work: (0 Individual Component(s) @ Complete System
The undersigned hereby certify that the Sewage Disposal System; Constructed ( ), Repaired ( ), Upgraded ( ), Abandoned ( )

by: S g M gt L i, (s o
at i 2 4 " S 5 A B o g Prdp O At ol

has been mstallcd in accor dance with the pronsmns of 31() CMR 15.00 (Tule 5) and the approxed design plans/as-built plans relating to
application No. 7/ ~Zige » dated > 20 2y APproxed Design Flow __ = :_(gpd)

Installer __ e A d :/ BN

~ P y « 7 o S o i h 4 -~ £
DCSlgnCr ST AN Yy .,»,.;,. - £, I’nspector 2 < A PR O o i Date: AR & |

The issuance of this permit shall | fot be construed as a guarantee that the system wﬂl function as designed.
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Commonwealth of Massachusetts

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

City Hall, Room 308, 133 William Street New Bedford, MA 02740 (508) 979-1540

7/14/2017

NO' B:M MSBC Sect. 111.8 - Any permit issued shall be deemed abandoned and invalid unless the work authorized by it shall have FEE PAID $100.00

been commeced within six (6) months after its issuance.

This certifies that AMARAL ROBERT SNUNES JOAQUIM MARQUES
owner/contractor has permission to: NS SHAWMUT AVE

oNn: Foundations Only 1-2 Family - 100.00

Providing that the person accepting this permit shall in every respect confrom to the terms of application therefore on file in this office; to the provisions
of the statute of the Comonwealth adn to the by-laws of the City of New Bedford relating to the inspection, erection, enlarging, altering, raising, moving,
reparing, or tearing down of a building.

Permit is issued subject to the following special requirements: (Restrictions)

el
Wiring Inspector i Plumbing Inspector mg\;f Building Inspector

~'

YOUR AREA INSPECTOR IS: James E. Berube Tel. (508) 979-1540 Between 8:00am - 9:00am

AN B T ey o o OCCUPANCY PERMIT REQUIRED BEFORE OCCUPANCY

No Building or Structure shall be used til the Certifi f d O hall have b
ADVANCE OF APPLYING SHEATHING OR LATHING b;)th:IB:‘r:'%lzrg Cglﬁr:]l:'ses?o:er I\AIJSSBCOFSZCC;:U:)ZI%G1UH il the Certificate of Use an ccupancy snail have been issued
This Card Must Be Displayed in a Conspicuous Place on the Premises and Not Torn Down or Removed Until Completion of Work

SUBJECT TO MASSACHUSETTS ,(Q..y (A2 . s
STATE BUILDING CODE _

Building Inspector

Plan Review Comments:




DISPLAY PERMIT IN A CONSPICUOUS PLACE ON THE PREMISES

Date: 8/28/2017

Commonwealth of Massachusetts

City of New Bedford

133 William Street New Bedford, MA 02740

WATER SERVICE PERMIT

No. W-17-43

Permit Fee: $495.00

Service Location: NS SHAWMUT AVE
OwnerName: AMARAL ROBERT SNUNES Owner Phone # (508) 496-3667
Type of Occupancy:  Residential Type of Work: ~ Water - Domestic New 1"
Work Description: service# 33958

P.124

L.162

Shawmut Ave NS 615' E x Old Plainville Rd

1 Family ; ' ‘ ’

Expires 08/24/18
Contractor ' . ) e
Name: Certificate #: Type of Business :
Address: City/Town/State: Phone #:
Type of Service Pipe Size Trench Length: 0.00
Fire Service
Domestic Service
Estimated consumption of water
Estimated average daily consumption 0.00 gallons Cross Connection? No
Estimated maximum day consumption 0.00 gallons Right of Way? No
Are lawn sprinklers and/or lawn irrigation proposed on site? No Meter Impact? No
Estimated fire flows required for the project site: 0.00 Street Opening Permit Required? No

Does the project require a fire supression system?

No

Required minimum static pressure for the proposed project site

0.00

Call Phone: (781) 942-9077 For Inspection
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GENERAL NOTES :

1. THE SANITARY SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM SHOWN HEREON SHALL BE CONSTRUCTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE
REQUIREMENTS OF MOST RECENT AMMENDED TITLE V REGULATIONS OF THE STATE ENVIRONMENTAL CODE AND
LOCAL BOARD OF HEALTH REGULATIONS. ANY MODIFICATION TO THIS DESIGN MUST BE APPROVED IN WRITING BY THE
ENGINEER AND THE LOCAL BOARD OF HEALTH PRIOR TO IMPLEMENTATION.

2. NOTIFY THE LOCAL BOARD OF HEALTH & ENGINEER WHEN THE SYSTEM IS READY FOR INSPECTION, PRIOR TO ANY
BACKFILLING. IF ENGINEER IS TO CERTIFY FINAL GRADING OVER THE SYSTEM UPON COMPLETION. (48 HOUR
ADVANCED NOTICE)

3. CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY AND CHECK THE BENCHMARK AND ELEVATIONS AS SHOWN ON THIS PLAN PRIOR TO
START OF CONSTRUCTION.

4. DEEP TEST HOLE INFORMATION INDICATES SOIL CONDITION, PERCOLATION RATE, AND WATER TABLE ELEVATION AT
THE TIME AND LOCATION OF ACTUAL TESTING . NO ACTUAL GROUNDWATER ENCOUNTERED AT THE TIME OF TESTING,
HOWEVER, THE CONTRACTOR SHALL NOTIFY THE LOCAL BOARD OF HEALTH IF GROUNDWATER OR PERCHED WATER IS
ENCOUNTERED AT A HIGHER ELEVATION THAN INDICATED ON THIS DESIGN PLAN.

5. UNLESS SPECIFIED IN THE BASIS OF SANITARY DESIGN, THIS SYSTEM IS NOT DESIGNED FOR THE USE OF A
GARBAGE GRINDER OR OTHER HIGH WATER USAGE DEVICES.

6. ANY FILL MATERIAL, FOUNDATION REMAINS, DEBRIS OR BURIED PIPING ENCOUNTERED ARE TO BE REMOVED AND
DISPOSED OF IN A BOARD OF HEALTH APPROVED MANNER.

7. THE PROPOSED SEPTIC TANK SHALL BE 1500 GALLONS MINIMUM, UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED ON THIS DESIGN
PLAN, AND FITTED WITH PVC SCHEDULE 40 INLET TEE AND OUTLET TEE WITH GAS BAFFLE OF PROPER LENGTH. SEPTIC
TANK CONSTRUCTION SHALL CONFORM TO 310 CMR 15.226.

8. SEPTIC TANK, PUMP CHAMBER (IF ANY) AND DBOX COVERS ARE TO BE BUILT UP TO WITHIN 6" OF THE FINISHED
GRADE UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED ON THIS DESIGN PLAN AND SHALL BE PLACED ON A 6" MINIMUM COMPACTED
GRAVEL BASE TO PREVENT HEAVING OR SETTLING.

9. ALL PIPING TO BE 4" SCH 40 PVC OR APPROVED EQUAL, ALL JOINTS MUST BE WATERTIGHT, SEALED WITH ASPHALT
CEMENT OR OTHER CEMENT SUITABLE FOR THAT SPECIFIC COMPONENT. ' :

10. NO HEAVY EQUIPMENT SHALL BE RUN OVER THE COMPONENTS OR THE PREPARED LEACHING AREA DURING
INSTALLATION. RUBBER TIRE MACHINERY ARE NOT TO BE DRIVEN OVER THE PREPARED NATURAL SOIL BASE OR
SAND/STONE BED DURING SYSTEM INSTALLATION. 4 Vo

11. SOIL PREPARATION PROCEDURE FOR THE LEACHING FACILITY AREA SHALL CONFORM TO 310 CMR 15.246 & 15.247.
ANY EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL DESIGNATEL ON THE PLAN SHALL CONFORM TO CONSTRUCTION IN FILL
REQUIREMENTS AS OUTLINED IN 310 CMR 15.255 (1-6).

12. ANY CLEAN-OUTS AND INSPECTION PORTS SHOWN SHALL EXTEND W/IN 3" OF FIN. GRADE AND CAPPED WITH A SCH
40 THREADED CLEAN QUT FITTING.

14. ANY LEACHING AREA (OR PUMP CHAMBER) VENTS SHALL BE CONSTRUCTED OF 4" SOLVENT WELD SCH 40 PVC,
WITH A 90 DEGREE ELBOWS FORMING A "CANDY CANE" TYPE VENT.

15. FOR PROPER PERFORMANCE, THE SEPTIC TANK SHOULD BE INSPECTED ANNUALLY AND WHEN THE SOLIDS AND
SCUM DEPTH EXCEEDS 1\3 OF THE LIQUID DEPTH, OR THREE YEARS HAS ELAPSED SINCE THE LAST PUMPING.

16. UTILITIES SHOWN HAVE BEEN TAKEN FROM RECORD DRAWINGS AND FROM SURFACE EVIDENCE LOCATED BY AN
ON-THE-GROUND SURVEY. NO REPRESENTAION AS TO THE ACCURACY OR COMPLETENESS OF THE UTILITIES SHOWN
IS MADE BY THE SURVEYOR/ENGINEER VERIFICATION OF UTILITIES AND LOCATIONS ARE THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE
CONTRACTOR WITH THE AID OF DIG SAFE AND OTHER RESPECTIVE UTILITYCOMPANIES.

17. AREA IS SERVICED BY MUNICIPAL WATER, ANY WELLS FOUND WITHIN 100' OF THE PROP. LEACHING AREA ARE
SHOWN OR TAKEN FROM PLANS OF RECORD.

18. ALL COMPONENTS OF THE SEPTIC SYSTEM ARE TO BE MARKED WITH A MAGNETIC TAPE CAPABLE OF BEING
DETECTED BY A METAL DETECTOR.

19. THE PROPOSED WORK IS NOT LOCATED WITHIN A SPECIAL FLOOD HAZARD ZONE AS DELINEATED ON FEMA FLOOD
INSURANCE RATE MAP.

20. TOPOGRAPHIC SURVEY & PROPERTY LINE CONTROL AS PREPARED BY ROMANELLI AND ASSOCIATES AND SUPPLIED
TO THIS OFFICE.

ZONING REQUIREMENTS:

ZONING IS RB - RESIDENCE B (TWO FAMILY)

SETBACK REQUIREMENTS:

MINIMUM LOT FRONTAGE 75.00' (100.C0") MINIMUM FRGNT YARC 20.00°
MINIMUM TOTAL AREA 8,000 sq. ft. (10,000 sq.ft.) MINIMUM SIDE YARD 10.0' & 12.0'
MAXIMUM % LOT COVERAGE 30% (Required) REAR YARD = 30.00"'

14+/-% (PROVIDED)

s 4" SCH 40 PVC L= 32", SLOPE 0.0Z (MIN) ki | I [ i 2" OF 1/4"-1/2" WASHED PEASTONE COVER
e ] _ T _uaupweve, M 4"SCH 40 PVC, [ =30, 5L =0.01 g ATSCH 20 I =
i " 147 PVC 28'- 4" SCH 40 PERFORATED PVC PIPE, SL = 0.005 %
R INV. EL =99.72 . 4" SCH 40 P.V.C. SANITARY = « 4" (min) | - " "
FBF =100.5 | - " TEES TO BE INV. EL =99.47 - A 5 INV. EL =99.0 6"+ OF  3/4" 1 1/2"WASHED STON ’
L LAl Sl INV. EL = 100.36 (MIN) PROVIDED . INV. EL = 99.17 - = £ s e e e G 3
AL b ) PROPOSED) RS BAFFEE Y 30.0° J \{
Gy e 1,500 GALLON ‘ . " . 5.0'
o bt 7 4 SEPTIC TANK . INV. EL=98.94 %" Sl PeIRE. BIRE [ TREteety XCAVATE ANY UNSUITABLE SOIL 38"+/-
TN ] . 6" LEVEL COMPACTED GRAVEL BASE 5.0'+ EL=973
6"LE .':L COMPACTED GRAVEL BASE | l ~— NO WATER FOUND USE MOTTLES
PROFILE OF DISPOSAL SYSTEM FOUND @88.1FL = 0
30.00' . l
aries
: BOX TO
PROPOSED VENT —— 20.00 PROP. LINE
T T T T T T 7T S T e T e
| 500 | 500 [5.00 N Hi=n==i= ==l o —=l1=l1=
9 ¢ 2 CAST IRON
9 ()] SERVICE BOX
% B
A 8 l 4'-6" MIN
— ] 5!_6" MAX
o o 9 1 6" LOOP
e SN\ N\ Z ?
D N\ A - N o CONNECT TO
MAP 124, 06 AN b 2 — WASHED STONE WITH A L
2 LOT 118 © 2 = Q 4T« PEASTONE COVER T L=
ONE, S - ¢ E} \ VARIES
RS 2\ 2w 0N 5 9 £ CORPORATION STOP
+° ) E B © = 1 o CURB STOP
Y Q<2 = = =< WATER MAIN
el [e) ";5' PROPOSED 4" SCH 40 PVC
s — Z o PERFORATED PIPE
o —— 3 sV TYPICAL WATER SERVICE DETAIL
M 124, LOT 162 2 - / NOT TO SCALE
6 AREA =13537 Sq.Ft P 5 PROPQOSED 4" SCH 40 PVC
A =19, ol ) _—" SOLID PIPE
Ry 0.31 ACRES # R ' SO
=] I @ PROPOSED DISTRIBUTION BOX
= = :“ > f WITH CONCRETE BAFFLE
MAP 124, & B S .
LOT 34 AN
"\ o LEACHING AREA DETAIL
) LOT 160 = BASIS OF SANITARY DESIGN
= AN v
Scale 1" =10 BUILDING USAGE: 4 BEDROOMS A
== TITLE V SEWAGE FLOW: 4 Bedrooms x 110 GPD/Bedroom = 44G GPD / i
N SEPTIC TANK SIZE: PROPOSED 1500 GALLON I
MAP 124, GARBAGE GRINDER: Not Designed To Accomodate a Garbage Grinder
_ LOT 161 WASHING MACHINE: YES
’ RESERVE —_— PERCOLATION RATE: TP #1 & #3 = <2 MIN/INCH
AREA B DOWNSPOUT DRAINAGE DESIGN DESIGN RATE: 2 Min/Inch Class | Soil
- PROPOSED LEACHING FIELD INFORMATION
ASSUME 1" OF RAINFALL ON THE ENTIRE ROOF AREA. However if contractor finds location and piping to be unfeasible
an alternate configuration may be used, with a minimum of 2 BOTTOM AREA: 20 Ft (width) X 30 Ft (length) = 600 Sq.Ft.
iNG o ROOF AREA = 28' x 42' = 1,176 Sq.Ft. unit per downspout leader if seperated and a total of 8 chambers. DESIGN FLOW PROVIDED: 600 Sq.Ft. x 0.74 GPD/Sq.Ft. = 444 GPD
I\
- z §
ITAIL S e ggi:g‘isHlDGEﬁr:{EEgC‘w STORMTECH CHAMBER All Gutiers and downspouts to be equipped with Leaf Screens & overflow tee. SOIL SUITABILITY ASSESSMENT INFORMATION
s ' All piping and fittings used to connect to the downspouts are to D ATE(S): 3/07/2017
L - THEREFORE: be 4" SCH 40. .
T — lo1” : PERFORMED BY: KEVIN SILVA
[ L =30, SL=0.01 1,176 Sq.Ft. x 1"/12 inches per foot = 98 Cu.Ft. : WITNESSED BY: DEREK MACEDO
e ! Gutters, downspouts and recharge system to be inspected and
;") ) \ # N — PROP. 4"SCH 40 PVC PIPE - 98 Cu.Ft. / 45.9 Cu.Ft/chamber = 3 Chamber 6o e yEEr U 8 SGeTiba),
_O") 9 — = -~ = T
el \% PROP. 1500 GALON SEPTIC TANK % v
MAP 124, L|° \ W 4" SCH 40 PVC TEES & RISERS o _— TP #2
L] ( 11 O
LOT 48 = i;__ \_—u\ TO WITH N 8" OF FINISH GRADE c:n B = 0" (GHD) ELEV. = 100.5 0" (GRD.)
il o %J %_ SAND“(A LOAM SAND‘{\LOAM
© 90.7" ACTUAL LENGTH—= 10YR:9/2
| \ EXISTING ELEV.=99.8 JoRe2 16" ELEV. =99.3 14
= " Bw
a DWELLING 85.4" INSTALLED LOM?Y“;AND LOAMY SAND
S # 1860 10YR 5/6 l‘g:;l’_’g
& OVERLAP NEXT CHAMBER HERE { FRIABLE _ ;
- . ELEV.=97.3 38
2 (OVER SMALL CORRUGATION) 6.5" 12 PL ELEV. =98.4 32 &1
C1
REST 14 PL . LOAMY SAND/SAND 36" 4
i 4 SR SIS P pempmmeeil | R
PROP. 4"SCH 40 PVC PIPE o
42.0' I 4 - A ELEV. = 95.3 62"
o . =99,
* PROP 4" SDR 35 (TYP. 54" o
N PROPOSED IS FROM RAOL ELEV. =¢5.7 65" BLEV. = o2 —=MOTUEFOUND == &
& DWELLING = & LEADERS WITH OVERFLOW G2 s
EXISTING - TOF =103.5 o ‘ 25V B56/ 2.5;3.;2;1‘3
DWELLING !.\ . \ _/ B AT e Rt ] i STRATIFIED SANDS —
# 1868 START END ELEV. = 91.1 120 .
‘ ‘ £ — 4 PROP ROOF LEADER — MOTTLES FOUND @100" (EL.=92.8) NO WATER FOUND
-~ l = =
| _J-.-‘ T T
70, ——
PROP. BIT. | ° 4] X B —B
DRIVEWAY ‘ TP #3 TP #4
00 ELEV. = 100.6 0" (GRD.) ELEV.=100.7 0" (GRD.)
v " o 1 " E S | A
25" E S 51°2225 LU — ] a SavoYLoww R
10 90.00 5 .00 51 f ELEV. = 09.4 10YR 3/2 e ELEV. =995 147
— | B
* NOTE: CHAMBER SYSTEM DESIGN MUST BE IN D LOAEY“QAND LOAMY“;AND
PROP 1" TYPE K ACCORDANCE WITH STORMTECH DESIGN MANUAL 10YR 5/6 10YR 5/6
ggPPER WATEF;gLEji}-/lCE é L N FRIABLE " A S FRIABLE o
1 APPROVED ' ’
% 20 Beaver Road, Suite 104 c1 C1
| LOAMY SAND/SAND
E.O.P Iy Wethersfield, CT 06109 LOAMY SANDISAND | 0 | PERC RATE =2WWPY 0vR 614
2 l Fax: 866-328-8401 T ’ ’
é // ~ 8’, Detention=Retention «Recharge viww.stormtech.com
Pl i S HAW M U T A E N U E 0\\ £ 3 UJI? C\SY:J?:T\EE&ERWCE Subsurface Stormwater Management . ELEV. =933 — MOTTLES FOUND | 88" ELEV.=93.21  MOTTLES FOUND | 90"
S 2
| /" 1 \ 1.5' OFF EDGE OF PAVE G2 253%296’3
S IT E P LA M ¢ —— N, NOMINAL CHAMBER SPECIFICATIONS ol LOOSE
A A = R A n A —BENCHMARK——— A —=#~ A= " AR " " " ! SIZE (W x H x INSTALLED LENGTH) 51.0" x 30.0" x 85.4" ——— STRATIFIED SANDS - ELEV. = 90.7 FIRAEIED SIS 120"
2 MAG NAIL CHAMBER STORAGE 45.9 CUBIC FEET =9 NO WATER FOUND NO WATER FOUND

Scale 1" = 20’

SET IN PAVEMENT
EL = 99.43 (ASSUMED)

OLD PLAINVILLE ROAD
7\
FALMOUTH ST
\\ LOCUS
LOCUS MAP (n.t.s.) ]

BOARD OF HEALTH STAMPS

PROPOSED BUILDING PERMIT PLAN
& SEPTIC SYSTEM DESIGN PLAN

P.E. STAMP

ROBERT AMARAL & JOAQUIM NUNES
NS SHAWMUT AVE
ASSESSORS MAP 124, LOT 162

KEVIN J.
SILVA
CIVIL

NO. 49878

NEW BEDFORD , MA

'BS&KENGINEERING, LLC

| P.O. BOX 1338
| WESTPORT, MASSACHUSETTS 02790
- (774) 319 - 5305

Contact Person: KJS

Checked By: KJS Date: 3/09/2017

REV, NO. E{7SION DATE
1 HOUSE FOOTPRINT & OWNER KIS 117
2 HOUSE ORIENTATION K 3/]
3 [COMMENTS K 8/18/17
17-019




